6038 IVORY LN, HENDERSONVILLE, TN, US,
37075

All hardwood floors throughout the ENTIRE home and a private
semi-fenced patio. Only 3 years old and extremely well
maintained with all the bells and whistles! The kitchen offers a
large island, tons of countertop space, large pantry and extra
storage. All bedrooms are upstairs along with the laundry room
(all appliances stay). Spacious owner's [...]

Rooms




Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3
Kitchen

Living Room

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No
Basement: Slab

Roof: Shingle

Amenities & Features

Waterfront available: No
AttachedGarageYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No

Security Features: Security System

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Microwave, Refrigerator, Washer

14x13

11x10

11x10

16x16

22x16

Heating: Central
Exterior material: Hardboard Siding

Parking: Assigned

GarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No
Cooling: Central Air
Utilities: Water Available

Features: Ceiling Fan(s), Extra Closets,
Kitchen Island, Pantry, Storage, Walk-In
Closet(s)



